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Lupin Mines Incorporated (LMI) 2021, 2022 & 2023 Annual Report

Grishaber, Natalie <Natalie.Grishaber@dfo-mpo.gc.ca> Mon, Jul 15, 2024 at 3:19 PM
To: "richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca" <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Leclerc-Beaulieu, Tatiana" <Tatiana.Leclerc-Beaulieu@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>

Hello Richard,

The Department of Fisheries and Oceans Canada, Fish and Fish Habitat Protection Program has reviewed the Lupin
Mine annual reports in accordance with our mandate and has no comments at this time.

Thank you,

Natalie Grishaber

Biologist

Fish and Fish Habitat Protection Program
Fisheries and Oceans Canada

Arctic Region

301-5204 50th Ave (Franklin)
Yellowknife, NT

X1A1E2

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Sent: Monday, May 13, 2024 11:30 AM

To: Frazer Bourchier <f.bourchier@mandalayresources.com>; Nicole McLaren <nicolem@falkirk.ca>; Daniel Jenkins
<danielj@jdsmining.ca>; Bundrock, Steve <steve.bundrock@stantec.com>; Salo, Erin <erin.salo@wsp.com>
Subject: Lupin Mines Incorporated (LMI) 2021, 2022 & 2023 Annual Report

Good morning,
[Quoted text hidden]

To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-lup+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.
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